Agenda for June 19, 2008 - 10:00 am

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number

C-SW1 PU-07-744

C-SW2 PU-08-193

C-KC1 PU-06-421

C-TC1 AU-08-291

C-TC2 GE-08-290

Page 1 of 4

Title or Subject Matter
Approval of Minutes of the June 4, 6, 11, 2008 Commission Meetings

Approval of Bills

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Rod Mattern, Dawson, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

Otter Tail Corporation
Jim Guy, Amenia, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP
30-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Cavalier to Sargent Cty
Siting Application

MOVED TO REGULAR KC2 Contract for Consulting Services

Paul Bellerud
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Montana Specialty Mills LLC
Roving Grain Buyer - Great Falls, MT
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business
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SWi1

Sw2
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SW5

KC1
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Case Number
PU-07-169

PU-07-387

AM-07-610

PU-08-34

PU-08-107

AM-08-11

RC-06-406

PU-06-421

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Basin Electric Power Coop Inc.
230 kV Transmission Line/Stark to Bowman Ctys
Siting Application

Notice of Filing and Notice of Hearing

Otter Tail Corporation
2007
Ten Year Plan

Order on Trade Secret Request

AML Maintenance
2007 Construction
Project

Contract Closeout

M-Power LLC
Electric Generation - Wind - Griggs/Steele County
Siting Application

And

M-Power, LLC
230 kV Transmission Line Barnes/Steele County
Siting Application

Notice of Filings and Notice of Hearings

AML Maintenance
2008 Construction
Project

Procurement of Construction Services

BNI Coal, Ltd.
Bond Release 9, Permit BNLS-8109
Approval

Final Bond Release on 197.46 Acres

TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP
30-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Cavalier to Sargent Cty
Siting Application

Contract for Consulting Services
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Number
KC3

KC4

KC5

KC6

KC6

KC7

KC8

KC9
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Case Number
RC-06-527

RC-08-82

RC-08-108

PU-08-263

PU-08-272

PU-07-791

PU-06-421

PU-08-343

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Coteau Properties Company
Bond Release 2, Permit NACT-9101
Approval

Final Bond Release for 318 Acres

BNI Coal, Ltd.
Renewal No. 5 - Permit BNCR-8106
Approval

Five-Year Permit Renewal

Coteau Properties Company
Renewal 5, Permit NACT-8203
Approval

Five-Year Permit Renewal

Northern States Power Company
June 2008
Cost of Gas

and

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.
June 2008
Cost of Gas

and

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Pump Station Upgrades
Siting Application

Notice of Cancellation of Formal Hearing and Notice of Informal Hearing

TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP

30-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Cavalier to Sargent Cty

Siting Application
Third Supplemental Order

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU

July 2008
Cost of Gas / Propane

Discussion Only
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Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

TC1 GE-08-231 Sky Can Ltd.
Grain Warehouse - Cando, ND
License Application

New License

TC2 GE-08-273 GTC-GTC, LLC
License No. 933 - Falkirk, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

TC3 PU-08-229 Midcontinent Communications / United Telephone
Interim Interconnection Agreement
Application

Notice of Opportunity to Submit Written Comments
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